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IMIE

Karol
Wiktoria
Elzbieta
Joanna
Dariusz
Anna
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Adriana
Zbigniew
Grazyna
Matgorzata
Marek
Anna
Monika
Krystyna
Adam
Iwona
Agnieszka
Renata
Matgorzata

NAZWISKO
Zabtocki
Walecka
Koszniruk
Pietrusewicz
Sommerfeld
tukasiewicz-Godlewska
Musiatowicz
Wodyczko
Wysocka
Kaniak
Omarska
Gotebiewska
Kinasiewicz
Zuchowska
Sierawska-Lepa
Ciarka
Krzyzanowski
Samsonowicz
Kondraciuk
Kwiatkowska
Kulikkruszynska

Bieg po Ztote Jabtko
Chotomow, 04.09.2021
dystans: 10km

NR
87
84
71
80
83

77
85
86
68
78
67
69
88
82
65
73
81
70
75
74

WYNIKI

KLUB

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Biegam Na Tatchominie
Poza szlakiem

Zakijkowani Zgbki
Pasja Nordic Walking
Pasja Nordic Walking

NW Ptonsk
PASJA Nordic Walking
Poza szlakiem

Poza szlakiem
Poza szlakiem
Poza szlakiem

Klub zdrowego stylu zycia
Aktywnie z Kijami
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CZAS
01:08:47
01:16:18
01:17:18
01:17:41
01:19:34
01:19:47
01:19:58
01:20:39
01:20:41
01:20:51
01:23:31
01:24:03
01:25:36
01:28:09
01:28:13
01:37:01
01:37:01
01:40:59
01:47:40
01:47:43
01:58:06



